37 mio

40 mio

43 mio

46 mio

2.5 mio

PRICE LIST

45 mio

50 mio

55 mio

60 mio

3 mio

59 mio

64 mio

69 mio

74 mio

3.5 mio

73 mio

80 mio

86 mio

93 mio

4.5 mio

*RATE BY IDR (MI10 = MILLION)

90 mio

100 mio

110 mio

115 mio

5.5 mio

PACKAGES

INCLUDE

PRIVATE LIVEABOARD
SHUTTLE DROP OFF
MEALS

SNACK AND SOFT DRINK
SNORKELING GEAR
GUIDE

EXCLUDE

FLIGHT TICKET
PERSONAL EXPENSES
ENTRANCE FEE
TIPPING CREW
TRAVEL INSURANCE
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KALONG R
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— KOMODO ) KOMODQ 74 KOMODO

KA '%‘ V ASISTA GILI LAWA
VIANJAR ,4 o
KALONG RINCA ™ & - EIE POT

~ MANTA POINT
AKA MAKASSAR
SIABAH
SEBAYUR

KANAWA
RANGKO
HATAMIN

BURUNG
SABOLO
SERAYA

NOTE:
ITINERARY CAN BE CHANGE ANYTIME ACCORDING TO THE CONDITION AND SITUATION




